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ARIANA

GRAND TUNIS

TUNIS

BEN AROUS

MANOUBA

ARIANA VILLE
ARIANA VILLE
LA SOUKRA
LA SOUKRA
LA SOUKRA
LA SOUKRA
LA SOUKRA
LA SOUKRA
LA SOUKRA
LA SOUKRA

CHARGUIA 1

CHOTRANA
RAOUD

RAOUED

BORJ LOUZIR

ZI ETTADHAMEN
CITE ETTADHAMEN
KALAAT EL ANDALOS
ENNASR 2
MUTUELLE VILLE

LE KRAM

LA MARSA

RADES

NOUVELLE MEDINA

BOUMHEL EL-BASSATINE

MANOUBA
MANOUBA
MORNAGUIA

AS.A

SMAM

ALTEC

ALUMOBAT

ALUMINIUM DE CARTHAGE
DISTRAL

LA MENUISERIE MODERNE
M.AM

SMD

TIME ALU

ALUFER

SMSS ALURAMA
AMAS

ZEKRI ALU

CONCEPT ALUMINIUM
ALUMETAL

ALUMINIUM MAMY

IDEE-AL

SOCIETE AMAL

BAUXIT

SIMA

STE KAMMOUN ALU
ALUBAT TUNIS

GALAXY ALUMINIUM
STALUP

MENUISERIE SABER MOHSNI
STE FATHI BOUGHRIOU

SIA

MOHAMED ABED
SOFIEN MAKNI

IMED SOUABNI
MOHAMED ALI TURKI
MED ALI BEN RHOUMA
MAHDI BAKLOUTI
MOURAD MASMOUDI
DHYA ARFI

HAFEDH YAKOUBI

YOUSSEF HAMDI

MOHAMED HICHEM BEN
AYED

SAMIR GUIZANI

ADEL KACHOUT
RAMIZI ZEKRI

SAMI REGUIGUI
RIDHA MEZGHANI
MOEZ MEKNI
ABDERRAHMEN ROUABEH
SELIM KOOLI

DRISS MOUELHI
MALEK ABBAS

NABIL AJIMI

FAYSAL BEN MAIZ
BECHIR FARHAT
ABDELHAMID GMATTI
SABER MOHSNI
SAMIR BOUGHRIOU
MOHSEN TRABELSI

98 257 963
26 365 896
53 411 344
53 384 559
53757 033
22033 310
26 365 500
98 313 081
55 675 697
23 308 203

95969 789

22 184 444
97 866 147
99 775 005
27118178
23337 791
22729 039
58 380 080
99 591 859
20 123 948
22306 700
29 695 869
24785057
23 278 483
50 929 323
98 316 682
98 255 841
98311 102

abedscealu@topnet.in
smamcommercial@gmail.com
contact@altec-tunisie.com.in
alumobatplus@gmail.com
alu.carthage@gmail.com
distral@planet.tn
smm@menuiserie-moderne.com
mam@topnet.tn
metdeco.smd@gmail.com

timealu2020@gmail.com
contact@alufer.tn

alurama@hotmail.fr
adel_amas@yahoo.fr
technique@zekrialu.com.tn
Conceptalu@topnet.tn
alumetal@live.com
meknimoezalu@gmail.com
abderrahmen.rouabeh@gmail.com
commercial.amal@gmail.com
driss_mouelhi@yahoo.fr
malek_abbas@hotmail.com
Kammoun.alu@gmail.com
alubatrades@gmail.com
galaxycommercial.tn@gmail.com
stalup.97@gmail.com
saber.mohsni@yahoo.com
alusamir@gmail.com

sia.aluminium@gmail.com
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NORD

NORD EST

NORD OUEST

BIZERTE

NABEUL

ZAGHOUAN

BEJA
JENDOUBA
KEF
SILIANA

BIZERTE NORD

BIZERTE NORD

BIZERTE NORD

MENZEL JMIL

RAS JBAL

METLINE

SOLIMAN

SOLIMAN

HAMMAMET

DAR CHAABANE ELFEHRI
DAR CHAABANE ELFEHRI
DAR CHAABANE ELFEHRI
BENI KHIAR

KORBA

MENZEL TEMIME

ZAGHOUAN

MEDJEZ EL-BAB
JENDOUBA
KEF EST

ELKRIB

L'ART ALU

EXTREME ALU

GOLDEN ALU

STE GEOMETRIE ALU

STE MABROUK ALU

ALU NET

ALUSYSTEME
ENTREPRISE GAM
PERGOLA ALU
MENUISERIE KACEM ALU
SLAMA ALU

STE ZAKARIYA

ALA ALU

CAP-ALU PLUS

JEMAA MENUISERIE ALU

STE ZAGHOUAN ALU

MENUISERIE ALAEDDINE TRABELSI

MENUISERIE MECHRGUI ALU
STE ALUGLASS
MENUISERIE SLITI MOULDI

FERID BEJAOUI
MOEZ BEN SLIMAN
AHMED BOUKARAINE
NACEUR LACHKAR
MAHDI MABROUK
MEHER BOUBAKER
WAEL MAINSI
TAOUFIK CHOKRI
RASSIL RAKIB
WISSEM KACEM
ZIED SLAMA

IHSEN MEDDEB
ALA ZAIED

RIADH KHELIFA

MOUNIR JEMAA

MOHAMED NACEUR
KAFIA

ALAEDINE TRABELSI
KAMEL MECHRGUI
MOHAMED ALI KLAI
MOULDI SELLETI

22708 966
26 404015
22802 157
20 550 555
93 606 666
98792 148
29 913810
22130 140
98 303 094
22 634720
97 609 304
26 122 100
20 507 060
28 169 246
50 361 000

98 343 564

98 154766
98 587 257
58 675 527
98 968 530

Feridbejaoui@outlook.com
linalu.bizertfe@gmail.com
goldenalu7000@gmail.com
geoalu.lachkar@yahoo.fr
mabroukalu@gmail.com
alunet.alu@gmail.com
commercial@alusystem.tn
administration@gam-funisie.com
technique@pergolaaluglass.com.tn
kacemalum@gmail.com
slamaalu@gmail.com
ste.zakariya.bat@gmail.com
alazaied17@gmail.com
riadhcapalu@yahoo.fr

jemaalu007@gmail.com
zaghouan.alubois@gmail.com

direction.trabelsi@gmail.com
mecherguikamelalu@gmail.com
aluglass12@gmail.com

Mouldisliti456@gmail.com

2/3




1e* RESEAU
DE CONFIANCE

GOUVERNORAT

DELEGATION

RAISON SOCIALE

RESPONSABLE

TELEPHONE

Date d'émission : 23/02/2023
Date de validité :22/02/2026

‘G Réseau de Menuisiers Agréés TPR

SOUSSE

CENTRE EST
MONASTIR

MAHDIA

CENTRE KAIROUAN

SFAX

SUD EST

GABES

MEDNINE

KEBILI

SUD OUEST TOZEUR

AKOUDA

AKOUDA

HAMMAM SOUSSE
KSAR HELLAL

LAMTA

MAHDIA

KAIROUAN
KAIROUAN

7l OUED CHAABOUNI
SFAX VILLE

SFAX VILLE

ROUTE EL AIN

SAKIET EZZIT

SAKIET EZZIT

SAKIET EDDAIER
SAKIET EDDAIER

7l OUED CHAABOUNI
71 OUED CHAABOUNI
ZI OUED CHAABOUNI
SFAX SUD

SFAX SUD

SFAX SUD
GHANNOUCHE
GABES SUD
MEDNINE CENTRE
ZARZIS

HOUMT SOUK
HOUMT SOUK

KEBILI

TOZEUR

ALUMINIUM DU CENTRE
STE CENTRAL
MEDITERRANEENNE D'ALU
MED ALUMINIUM

STE LINALU

STE KAMEL BEN TALEB
MENUISERIE SAYARI ALI
STE ZRIG

ALUBAT SFAX

FUTUR ALU

EL YAMAMA

ABBES DE MENUISERIE ALU
ALUMED ET CIE

STE GMA

MAB

NOVALU

ALUMINYOS

AVENIR SERVICE

SMTM

ELLOUZE ALU

SONAL

SOTUMA

STE SALAH RJAIBA
SOMAV

MENUISERIE SMAB

STE ZARZIS PORTES

SBF ALU

STE BEN YAGOUB ALU
DELTA ALUMNIUM
AUTOMATISME DU SUD

AYMEN KHALFALAH
KHALIL SAID
MOHAMED GUETT
MOHAMED EL HAJ
HOUSSEM MSAKNI
KAMEL BEN TALEB

ALI SAYARI

ALI ZRIG

LOTFI BEN SLAMA
MOHAMED MASMOUDI
KAMEL ELLEUCH
MOHAMED ABBES
HAITHEM ABID

SADOK GHRAB

SHILI AHLEM

WAJDI CHTOUROU
AZIZ ABDELHEDI
ABDESSLEM BEN AOUICHA
SOFIENE MOALLA
RACHED ELLOUZE
MAHMOUD BOUZID
ANIS FAKHFAKH
CHEDLI RJEIBA

SABRI GABSI

WALID BOUADHLA
ISSAM ZRAN

ISSAM BEN YAALA
HABIB BEN YAAGOUB
AYOUB LOUHICHI
ABDERRAZAK MOSTAIN

98 700 722
26 416 300
95581 980
98 795 260
51123123
55 329 682
20 200 258
24171 700
98 442 571
98 413 067
98 419 642
26251793
99 176 110
58 529 500
28 983 650
27 413 351
26 775 583
26 411 615
23 459 683
58 421 621
23 269 434
58 844 717
58 830 083
25 464732
96751 579
96 508 888
22 821 549
23762117
97 504 667
55079 925

khalfallohaymen12@gmail.com
K.said@central.com.tn
mediteranneedaluminium@gmail.com
med_hadj@live.com
linaluminum@gmail.com
ellisse_kbt@yahoo.fr
alisayari)8@gmail.com
Finance@groupezrig.com
contact@alubat.com.tn
futur.alu?9@gmail.com
smav.yamama@yahoo.fr
abbesalu@yahoo.fr
alumed@yahoo.fr
sadok.ghrab@gmail.com
confact.mab.sfax@gmail.com
ste.novalu@yahoo.com
aluminyos.yosra@gmail.com
contact@avenir-services-aluminium.com
sofiene.moalla@gmail.com
ellouze-alu@hotmail.fr
sonal.sfax2019@gmail.com
anis.fakhfakh@yahoo.fr
salahrjeibaaluminium@gmail.com
somavaluminium@hotmail.fr
walidbouadhla84@gmail.com
direction@idealmenuiserie.tn
sbf.alu@gmail.com
benyagoubalu@gmail.com
ayoublouhichi2?@gmail.com
abderrazakmostain@yahoo.fr

3/3




